Bulk Gasoline and Diesel Fuel - Kauai

SPO PL 21-18 Kauai

Par Hawaii LLC

08/19/24

08/26/24

09/02/24

09/09/24

09/16/24

09/23/24

09/30/24

10/07/24

10/14/24

10/21/24

10/28/24

11/04/24

11/11/24

11/18/24

DLNR

F & W - Lihue

1A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.674

$2.630

$2.640

$2.579

$2.467

$2.493

$2.529

$2.460

$2.570

$2.521

$2.510

$2.454

$2.504

$2.456

1B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$3.085

$3.001

$2.990

$2.926

$2.813

$2.812

$2.860

$2.870

$3.010

$2.941

$2.906

$2.882

$2.984

$2.929

DOT - Airport

Mokulele Loop

2A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.674

$2.630

$2.640

$2.579

$2.467

$2.493

$2.529

$2.460

$2.570

$2.521

$2.510

$2.454

$2.504

$2.456

2B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$3.085

$3.001

$2.990

$2.926

$2.813

$2.812

$2.860

$2.870

$3.010

$2.941

$2.906

$2.882

$2.984

$2.929

ARFF

2C

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$3.085

$3.001

$2.990

$2.926

$2.813

$2.812

$2.860

$2.870

$3.010

$2.941

$2.906

$2.882

$2.984

$2.929

DOT-Highways

Lihue

3A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.674

$2.630

$2.640

$2.579

$2.467

$2.493

$2.529

$2.460

$2.570

$2.521

$2.510

$2.454

$2.504

$2.456

3B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$3.085

$3.001

$2.990

$2.926

$2.813

$2.812

$2.860

$2.870

$3.010

$2.941

$2.906

$2.882

$2.984

$2.929

3C

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.115

$3.031

$3.020

$2.956

$2.843

$2.842

$2.890

$2.900

$3.040

$2.971

$2.937

$2.912

$3.014

$2.959

Dept of Water

Lihue

4A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.674

$2.630

$2.640

$2.579

$2.467

$2.493

$2.529

$2.460

$2.570

$2.521

$2.510

$2.454

$2.504

$2.456

4B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$3.085

$3.001

$2.990

$2.926

$2.813

$2.812

$2.860

$2.870

$3.010

$2.941

$2.906

$2.882

$2.984

$2.929

HHSC

KVMH

5A

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.115

$3.031

$3.020

$2.956

$2.843

$2.842

$2.890

$2.900

$3.040

$2.971

$2.937

$2.912

$3.014

$2.959

SMMH

5B

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.115

$3.031

$3.020

$2.956

$2.843

$2.842

$2.890

$2.900

$3.040

$2.971

$2.937

$2.912

$3.014

$2.959

County of Kauai -
Public Works

Lihue

6A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.830

$2.786

$2.796

$2.735

$2.623

$2.649

$2.685

$2.616

$2.726

$2.677

$2.666

$2.610

$2.660

$2.612

6B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$3.246

$3.162

$3.151

$3.087

$2.974

$2.973

$3.021

$3.031

$3.171

$3.102

$3.067

$3.043

$3.145

$3.090

Hanapepe

7A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.880

$2.836

$2.846

$2.785

$2.673

$2.699

$2.735

$2.666

$2.776

$2.727

$2.716

$2.660

$2.710

$2.662

7B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$3.296

$3.212

$3.201

$3.137

$3.024

$3.023

$3.071

$3.081

$3.221

$3.152

$3.117

$3.093

$3.195

$3.140

Kapaa

8A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.870

$2.826

$2.836

$2.775

$2.663

$2.689

$2.725

$2.656

$2.766

$2.717

$2.706

$2.650

$2.700

$2.652

8B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$3.286

$3.202

$3.191

$3.127

$3.014

$3.013

$3.061

$3.071

$3.211

$3.142

$3.107

$3.083

$3.185

$3.130

Princeville

9A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.900

$2.856

$2.866

$2.805

$2.693

$2.719

$2.755

$2.686

$2.796

$2.747

$2.736

$2.680

$2.730

$2.682

9B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$3.316

$3.232

$3.221

$3.157

$3.044

$3.043

$3.091

$3.101

$3.241

$3.172

$3.137

$3.113

$3.215

$3.160

County of Kauai

Parks & Rec Lihue

10A

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.326

$3.242

$3.231

$3.167

$3.054

$3.053

$3.101

$3.111

$3.251

$3.182

$3.148

$3.123

$3.225

$3.170

County of Kauai -
Public Works
Wastewater

Lihue

11A

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.326

$3.242

$3.231

$3.167

$3.054

$3.053

$3.101

$3.111

$3.251

$3.182

$3.148

$3.123

$3.225

$3.170

Marriott

11B

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.406

$3.322

$3.311

$3.247

$3.134

$3.133

$3.181

$3.191

$3.331

$3.262

$3.228

$3.203

$3.305

$3.250

Industrial

11c

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.456

$3.372

$3.361

$3.297

$3.184

$3.183

$3.231

$3.241

$3.381

$3.312

$3.278

$3.253

$3.355

$3.300

Kapaia

11D

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.626

$3.542

$3.531

$3.467

$3.354

$3.353

$3.401

$3.411

$3.551

$3.482

$3.448

$3.423

$3.525

$3.470

Hanamaulu

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.626

$3.542

$3.531

$3.467

$3.354

$3.353

$3.401

$3.411

$3.551

$3.482

$3.448

$3.423

$3.525

$3.470

Wailua

11F

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.326

$3.242

$3.231

$3.167

$3.054

$3.053

$3.101

$3.111

$3.251

$3.182

$3.148

$3.123

$3.225

$3.170

Eleele

11G

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.626

$3.542

$3.531

$3.467

$3.354

$3.353

$3.401

$3.411

$3.551

$3.482

$3.448

$3.423

$3.525

$3.470

Hanapepe

11H

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.626

$3.542

$3.531

$3.467

$3.354

$3.353

$3.401

$3.411

$3.551

$3.482

$3.448

$3.423

$3.525

$3.470

Waimea

111

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.626

$3.542

$3.531

$3.467

$3.354

$3.353

$3.401

$3.411

$3.551

$3.482

$3.448

$3.423

$3.525

$3.470




