	1		I	08/19/24	08/26/24	09/02/24	09/09/24	09/16/24	09/23/24	09/30/24	10/07/24	10/14/24	10/21/24	10/28/24	11/04/24	11/11/24	11/18/24
DLNR	F & W - Lihue	1A	UR87 Unleaded Regular Gasoline (87 Octane)	\$2.674	\$2.630	\$2.640	\$2.579	\$2.467	\$2.493	\$2.529	\$2.460	\$2.570	\$2.521	\$2.510	\$2.454	\$2.504	\$2.456
		1B	ULSD Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway	\$3.085	\$3.001	\$2.990	\$2.926	\$2.813	\$2.812	\$2.860	\$2.870	\$3.010	\$2.941	\$2.906	\$2.882	\$2.984	\$2.929
DOT - Airport	Mokulele Loop	2A	UR87 Unleaded Regular Gasoline (87 Octane)	\$2.674	\$2.630	\$2.640	\$2.579	\$2.467	\$2.493	\$2.529	\$2.460	\$2.570	\$2.521	\$2.510	\$2.454	\$2.504	\$2.456
		2B	ULSD Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway	\$3.085	\$3.001	\$2.990	\$2.926	\$2.813	\$2.812	\$2.860	\$2.870	\$3.010	\$2.941	\$2.906	\$2.882	\$2.984	\$2.929
	ARFF	2C	ULSD Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway	\$3.085	\$3.001	\$2.990	\$2.926	\$2.813	\$2.812	\$2.860	\$2.870	\$3.010	\$2.941	\$2.906	\$2.882	\$2.984	\$2.929
DOT-Highways	Lihue	3A	UR87 Unleaded Regular Gasoline (87 Octane)	\$2.674	\$2.630	\$2.640	\$2.579	\$2.467	\$2.493	\$2.529	\$2.460	\$2.570	\$2.521	\$2.510	\$2.454	\$2.504	\$2.456
		3В	ULSD Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway	\$3.085	\$3.001	\$2.990	\$2.926	\$2.813	\$2.812	\$2.860	\$2.870	\$3.010	\$2.941	\$2.906	\$2.882	\$2.984	\$2.929
		3C	ULSD Dyed Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.115	\$3.031	\$3.020	\$2.956	\$2.843	\$2.842	\$2.890	\$2.900	\$3.040	\$2.971	\$2.937	\$2.912	\$3.014	\$2.959
Dept of Water	Lihue	4A	UR87 Unleaded Regular Gasoline (87 Octane)	\$2.674	\$2.630	\$2.640	\$2.579	\$2.467	\$2.493	\$2.529	\$2.460	\$2.570	\$2.521	\$2.510	\$2.454	\$2.504	\$2.456
		4B	ULSD Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway	\$3.085	\$3.001	\$2.990	\$2.926	\$2.813	\$2.812	\$2.860	\$2.870	\$3.010	\$2.941	\$2.906	\$2.882	\$2.984	\$2.929
ннѕс	кумн	5A	ULSD Dyed Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.115	\$3.031	\$3.020	\$2.956	\$2.843	\$2.842	\$2.890	\$2.900	\$3.040	\$2.971	\$2.937	\$2.912	\$3.014	\$2.959
	SMMH	5B	ULSD Dyed Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway UR87	\$3.115	\$3.031	\$3.020	\$2.956	\$2.843	\$2.842	\$2.890	\$2.900	\$3.040	\$2.971	\$2.937	\$2.912	\$3.014	\$2.959
County of Kauai - Public Works	Lihue	6A	Unleaded Regular Gasoline (87 Octane)	\$2.830	\$2.786	\$2.796	\$2.735	\$2.623	\$2.649	\$2.685	\$2.616	\$2.726	\$2.677	\$2.666	\$2.610	\$2.660	\$2.612
		6B	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway UR87	\$3.246	\$3.162	\$3.151	\$3.087	\$2.974	\$2.973	\$3.021	\$3.031	\$3.171	\$3.102	\$3.067	\$3.043	\$3.145	\$3.090
	Hanapepe	7A	Unleaded Regular Gasoline (87 Octane)	\$2.880	\$2.836	\$2.846	\$2.785	\$2.673	\$2.699	\$2.735	\$2.666	\$2.776	\$2.727	\$2.716	\$2.660	\$2.710	\$2.662
		7B	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway UR87	\$3.296	\$3.212	\$3.201	\$3.137	\$3.024	\$3.023	\$3.071	\$3.081	\$3.221	\$3.152	\$3.117	\$3.093	\$3.195	\$3.140
	Караа	8A	Unleaded Regular Gasoline (87 Octane) ULSD	\$2.870	\$2.826	\$2.836	\$2.775	\$2.663	\$2.689	\$2.725	\$2.656	\$2.766	\$2.717	\$2.706	\$2.650	\$2.700	\$2.652
		8B	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway UR87	\$3.286	\$3.202	\$3.191	\$3.127	\$3.014	\$3.013	\$3.061	\$3.071	\$3.211	\$3.142	\$3.107	\$3.083	\$3.185	\$3.130
	Princeville	9A	Unleaded Regular Gasoline (87 Octane) ULSD	\$2.900	\$2.856	\$2.866	\$2.805	\$2.693	\$2.719	\$2.755	\$2.686	\$2.796	\$2.747	\$2.736	\$2.680	\$2.730	\$2.682
		9B	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway ULSD Dyed	\$3.316	\$3.232	\$3.221	\$3.157	\$3.044	\$3.043	\$3.091	\$3.101	\$3.241	\$3.172	\$3.137	\$3.113	\$3.215	\$3.160
County of Kauai	Parks & Rec Lihue	10A	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway ULSD Dyed	\$3.326	\$3.242	\$3.231	\$3.167	\$3.054	\$3.053	\$3.101	\$3.111	\$3.251	\$3.182	\$3.148	\$3.123	\$3.225	\$3.170
County of Kauai - Public Works Wastewater	Lihue	11A	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway ULSD Dyed	\$3.326	\$3.242	\$3.231	\$3.167	\$3.054	\$3.053	\$3.101	\$3.111	\$3.251	\$3.182	\$3.148	\$3.123	\$3.225	\$3.170
	Marriott	11B	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway ULSD Dyed	\$3.406	\$3.322	\$3.311	\$3.247	\$3.134	\$3.133	\$3.181	\$3.191	\$3.331	\$3.262	\$3.228	\$3.203	\$3.305	\$3.250
	Industrial	11C	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway ULSD Dyed	\$3.456	\$3.372	\$3.361	\$3.297	\$3.184	\$3.183	\$3.231	\$3.241	\$3.381	\$3.312	\$3.278	\$3.253	\$3.355	\$3.300
	Kapaia	11D	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway ULSD Dyed	\$3.626	\$3.542	\$3.531	\$3.467	\$3.354	\$3.353	\$3.401	\$3.411	\$3.551	\$3.482	\$3.448	\$3.423	\$3.525	\$3.470
	Hanamaulu	11E	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway ULSD Dyed	\$3.626	\$3.542	\$3.531	\$3.467	\$3.354	\$3.353	\$3.401	\$3.411	\$3.551	\$3.482	\$3.448	\$3.423	\$3.525	\$3.470
	Wailua	11F	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway ULSD Dyed	\$3.326	\$3.242	\$3.231	\$3.167	\$3.054	\$3.053	\$3.101	\$3.111	\$3.251	\$3.182	\$3.148	\$3.123	\$3.225	\$3.170
	Eleele	11G	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway ULSD Dyed	\$3.626	\$3.542	\$3.531	\$3.467	\$3.354	\$3.353	\$3.401	\$3.411	\$3.551	\$3.482	\$3.448	\$3.423	\$3.525	\$3.470
	Hanapepe	11H	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway ULSD Dyed	\$3.626	\$3.542	\$3.531	\$3.467	\$3.354	\$3.353	\$3.401	\$3.411	\$3.551	\$3.482	\$3.448	\$3.423	\$3.525	\$3.470
	Waimea	111	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.626	\$3.542	\$3.531	\$3.467	\$3.354	\$3.353	\$3.401	\$3.411	\$3.551	\$3.482	\$3.448	\$3.423	\$3.525	\$3.470